
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 2 3 5 6 (7) (8) (11) 17

4 9 10 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 48

1 3 4 7 8 (9) (10) (12) 23

2 5 6 11 13 (14) (15) 37

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (9) 15

8 10 55

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (8) (9) 15

7 10 11 12 55

3 5 7 8 9 (12) (13) (15) 32

1 2 4 6 10 (11) (14) 23

1 2 4 5 6 (7) (8) (9) 15

3 10 55

1 3 4 5 6 (7) (8) (9) 15

2 10 11 12 55

1 2 3 5 6 (7) (8) 15

4 9 55

1 2 3 5 6 (7) (8) 15

4 9 10 11 55

2 3 NS

1 4 5 6 NS

Place Time

1        Var 14:04

2        Var 14:33

3        Var 15:12

4        Var 15:19

5        Var 15:24

6        Var 15:27

7        Var 15:42

8        Var 15:43

9        Var 16:04

10      Var 16:06

11      Var 16:08

12      Var 16:39

13      Var 16:41

14      Var 16:44

15      Var 16:45

16      Var 16:57

17      Var 17:13

18      Var 17:13

19      Var 17:25
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Robbins, Willoh

Snader, Kate

Reed, Kenzie

Forney, Abigail

Hall, Lauryn

Slingluff, Alex

Grosh, Hayley

Norris, Carysse

Shirk, Makenzie

Mead, Savannah

Bradley, Allison

Patel, Drashti

Fowler, Katherine

Schell, Erika

Padillas, Celia

Cross Country Meet Score
Conestoga Valley, Donegal, Garden Spot, Lebanon, and Northern Lebanon 

Conestoga Valley

Garden Spot

at South Hills Park - Lebanon

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Conestoga Valley

Donegal

Jr. High Girls

Team

Rissler, Becca

Nissly, Taylor

Miller, Paige

Snader, Laura

Name

Garden Spot

Northern Lebanon 

Lebanon

Northern Lebanon 
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Conestoga Valley, Donegal, Garden Spot, Lebanon, and Northern Lebanon 

at South Hills Park - Lebanon

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Jr. High Girls

20      Var 17:26

21      Var 17:41

22      Var 18:10

23      Var 18:38

24      JV 18:44

25      JV 18:44

26      Var 18:54

27      JV 18:57

28      JV 19:05

29      JV 19:26

30      Var 19:51

31      JV 20:56

32      JV 21:07

33      Var 21:48

34      JV 22:04

35      JV 22:09

36      Var 22:18

37      JV 22:21

38      JV 22:30

39      Var 22:56

40      JV 23:27

41      JV 23:43

42      JV 24:24

43      JV 24:31

44      JV 25:07

45      Var 25:39

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      
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D

Garner, Charlotte

Hannold, Julia

Kenney, Rachelle

Yourman, Shaylin

Rodriguez, Siana

Hemperly, Abby

Gant, Kylie

Pipher, Ashley

Casler, Hannah

Morales, Ilianna

Anderson, Alyssa

Beats, Tara

Aukamp, Kaityln

Werni, Megan

Gonzalez, Amy

Rodgers, Teresa

Carter, Caitlin

Weder, Melissa

Livelsberger, Cheyenne

Nagle, Miranda

Reed, Lauren

Saunders, Aviona

Fulford, Rachel

Watkins, Mackenzie

High, Desiree

Alkinburgh, Charis
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Conestoga Valley, Donegal, Garden Spot, Lebanon, and Northern Lebanon 

at South Hills Park - Lebanon

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Jr. High Girls

67      
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69      

70      

71      

72      
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74      
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79      

80      

81      
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113    
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Conestoga Valley, Donegal, Garden Spot, Lebanon, and Northern Lebanon 

at South Hills Park - Lebanon

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Jr. High Girls
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Cross Country Meet Score
Conestoga Valley, Donegal, Garden Spot, Lebanon, and Northern Lebanon 

at South Hills Park - Lebanon

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Jr. High Girls

161    

162    

163    

164    
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